For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MISSOURI MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N
County/School Name

Boone - 1

Columbia Independent School
Buchanan - 1
Bishop LeBlond High School
St. Joseph Central HS
Christian - 1
Ozark HS
Cole - 1
Helias HS
Franklin - 1
Washington Sr. HS
Greene - 1
Greenwood Laboratory Sch
Jackson - 1
Lee's Summit HS
Lee's Summit West HS
Raytown HS
St. Teresa's Academy
Truman HS
Nodaway - 1
Missouri Acad. of
Saint Charles - 2
Fort Zumwalt North HS

Elaine C, Parkway Central HS

Jeffrey C, Clayton HS

Melinda L, Parkway Central HS
Runpeng L, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Max S - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Stella S - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Jeffrey C - Clayton HS

Cheng-Hau K - Parkway West Sr. HS
Runpeng L - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Rachel Z - Parkway South HS

Terence H - Parkway Central HS
Tommy D - Parkway Central HS

Ben G - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Noam K- Clayton HS

Stephen H - Parkway Central HS

Paul M - Bishop LeBlond High School
Enze C - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Nick K - St. Louis Univ. HS

Jason Y - St. Joseph Central HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

13
10

11

18

12
18

12
12

19

17
17

13

16

14
17

16

21

14
13

10

17

17
16
10

15

8

16
14

17

13
15
10
10

13

60
54

42

68

56
66
34
44
12

55

25
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JANUARY 2013 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Fort Zumwalt South HS
Fort Zumwalt West HS

Francis Howell HS
St. Charles West HS
St. Dominic HS
Timberland HS
Saint Louis - 3
Affton High School
Clayton HS
Kirkwood HS
Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Lindbergh HS
Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
McCluer North HS
Nerinx Hall HS
Parkway Central HS
Parkway North HS
Parkway South HS
Parkway West Sr. HS
St. Joseph's Academy
Saint Louis City - 3

Metro Academic/Classical HS
St. Louis Univ. HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Paul M, Bishop LeBlond High School

Stella S, Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Rachel Z, Parkway South HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

23

Nick G - St. Louis Univ. HS
Jaron M - Parkway West Sr. HS
Rachel H - Clayton HS

Zhongzhi L - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Shun T - Clayton HS

David B - Clayton HS

Andrew G - Parkway West Sr. HS
Alyssa G - Parkway Central HS
Caleb K- Parkway West Sr. HS
David M - Parkway West Sr. HS
Luke P - Lee's Summit HS

Billy v - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Ryan W - Parkway North HS
Dan Z - Clayton HS

17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

10
12
14
17
14

13
23

28
15
18

22
18
17
22
11

23

15

12
21
15

15
27

26
25
22

26
20
17
24

26

17

17
19
13

12
23
14
27
21
22
16

27
20
23
22

13
22

13

13
19
14

15
25

25

21
12

26
19
18
23

14
23

10
57

56
76
56

55
98
25
106
61
83
28
17
101
77
75
91
13

27
94



Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Parkway Central HS
Clayton HS

St. Louis Univ. HS
Parkway West Sr. HS

Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Parkway North HS

St. Charles West HS
Parkway South HS
Washington Sr. HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

106
101
98
94
91
83
11
76
75
68

Lee's Summit West HS

Lindbergh HS

Bishop LeBlond High School

Fort Zumwalt West HS

Francis Howell HS

Lee's Summit HS

St. Dominic HS

Affron High School

Missouri Acad. of Sci/Math/Comp
St. Joseph Central HS

66
61
60
57
56
56
56
55
55
54



